
S.No 

1 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9 

2 Sannalakkappa 

6 Sheeganahalli Mutkurappa 

12 

5 Thirumalesh D 

Gonal Nagendrappa 

Ramesh SH 

10 M Prasannakumar 
11 Hegdalu Mahesha 

18 

Kotreshnaik M 

13 Santhosh 

|J Obalesha 

Gangadhar 

14 Parshurama V 

24 

Kariyappa 

15 Manjunatha Angadi 
16 Praveen Kumar MN 
17 Krishna L 

28 

29 

Hemareddi N 

19 Kotresha K H 

20 Bailappanavar Kotresh 
21 Shashi V Pujar 
22 GHanumantappa 
23 Malgi Prasad 

K Ganesh 

42 

25 RP Vijaya Kumar 
26 KSVeerahha 

43 

27 Shrinivasa B 

38 

Durugappa V 

30 Devaraja 

Name 

31 Rajesha 

A Keshvakumar 

Vijaya T 

32 Nagarana 
33 Vishwanatha Shirur 
34 Parashurama J 
35 Gangadara 
36 Poojari Basavaraja 
37 Santhosh 

39 Jadeppa 
Prasad HN 

|Malla 

Basavaraja K 

Bheemappa 
|Yesanna B 

|J.M.CIYear 
LLM I Year 
LLM I Year 
M.A Economics | Year 

|M.A Economics | Year 
M.A Economics l Year 
M.A Economics | Year 

M.A English | Year 
|M.A English I Year 
M.A English I Year 

M.A English I Year 
M.A English | Year 

M.A English | Year 

M.A English I Year 

Dept 

M.A English I Year 
M.A History | Year 

M.A History | Year 
M.A History | Year 
M.A History I Year 
M.A History | Year 

M.A Kannada I Year 
M.A Political Sci I Year 
M.A Political Sci I Year 
M.A Political Sci I Year 

M.A Political Sci IYear 
M.A Political Sci I Year 
M.A Political SciI Year 
M.A Political Sci I Year 
M.A Sociology I Year 

M.A Womens studies | Year 
M.A Womens studies I Year 

|M.A Womens studies I Year 
M.Com| Year 

M.Com Year 
M.Com I Year 

M.Com | Year 
M.Com l Year 

M.Com | Year 
M.Com| Year 
M.L.I.ScI Year 

|M.L.I.ScI Year 
M.L.I.ScI Year 
M.LI.SCI Year 

Caste 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

previous Year 
persentage 

69.80% 

82%5.06-1. 
55.82% 
83.60% 
82.10% 
80.10% 
73.50% 

83.50% 
83.20% 
81.40% 

78.30% 
76.70% 
76.40% 
75.70% 

71.80% 
76.40% 

72.10% 

69.90% 

69.17% 

69% 

69.10% 

75.70% 

74.30% 
73.20% 
72.50% 

72.10% 

71.80% 
67.80% 
78.80% 
72.90% 

70.20%| 
66.27% 

91.70%| 
88.40% 

79.10% 

77.40% 
75.90% 

74.90% 

74.30% 

85% 

83.70% 

*O&lDeos 0so 583 105 



44 Gadilingappa T 
45 

46 Thippeswamy H M 
47 Manikanta Mannangi 
48 Neelakantha NS 
49 Chavdi Veerendra Patil 
50 Arunkumar 

K Mallikarjua 

51 Somashekhar B 
52 M Yerriswamami 
53 Devendranaik Karekal 
54 Vijayakumar 
55 Rohith 
S6 Vinay Kumar Naik 
S7 Nagarjuna MG 
58 Ranganatha N 
59 Yamanoorappa 

60 Rajesha 
61 Anand 
62 

63 

64 Darshna V 
65 Ningaraja S N 

Manjunatah 

66 

67B Lokaraja 
68 

Kattemane Krishna 

72 
73 

69 Nagaraja H 

Bhovi Ravi 

70 Ashwakeshava Murthy 

76 

71 Nagaraja K V 

Shekhara H 

Veerannagal Bommajja 

74 Jutlahalli Ragavendra 
75 Shivaraya 

D Sachin 

NaveenC 
77 Veeranagouda 

78 Byadagi Ganguli 
79 Shrinatha 

87 

80 Ranjith Kumar P 
81 Akshaya Ujappanavar 
82 Naveena Kumar TA 
83 Dhanajaya N 
84 Santhosh Kumar B A 
85 Ambedkar D 
86 Shivanand M Valmiki 

Chethan Kumar V 
88 Soma Doddabasappa 
89 Hanamanth Valikar 

M.LI.Sc I Year 
M.S.W IYear 
M.S.W| Year 
M.S.WI Year 

M.S.W I Year 
M.S.W I Year 
M.S.W I Year 
|M.S.W I Year 
M.Sc Biotechnology I Year 
M.Sc Biotechnology I Year 
M.Sc Biotechnology | Year 
M.Sc Biotechnology I Year 
M.Sc Biotechnology I Year 
M.Sc Biotechnology I Year 
|M.Sc Biotechnology | Year 
M.Sc Botany | Year 
M.Sc Botany I Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Chemistry | Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Computer Sci | Year 
M.SC Ind Chemistry | Year 
M.Sc Ind Chemistry | Year 
M.Sc Ind Chemistry I Year 
M.Sc Ind Chemistry | Year 
M.Sc Maths I Year 
M.Sc Maths I Year 
M.Sc Maths I Year 
M.Sc Microbiology | Year 
M.SC Microbiology I Year 
M.Sc Microbiology | Year 
M.Sc Physics | Year 

M.Sc Physics | Year 
|M.Sc Zoology I Year 
M.Sc Zoology I Year 

M.Sc Zoology I Year 
MPEdI Year 

MPEd I Year 
MPEd I Year 

MPEd I Year 

MPEd I Year 
MPEd I Year 
MPEd I Year 

MPEd I Year 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

a|5||||||3| SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 
SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

70% 

80.80% 
78.40% 
75.80% 

74.80% 
72.50% 
71.50% 
70.30% 

78% 

77.40% 
74.50% 
74.40% 

73.80% 
70% 

68.10% 
70.30% 

81.20% 

78.80% 

78.20% 

73.90% 
73.55% 

72.30% 

75.90% 
86.30% 

76.20% 

74.50% 
71.90% 

85.30% 

71.70% 
68% 

76.90% 

73% 

66.20% 
72% 

63.80% 
75.50% 
73.50% 
68.30% 

92.62% 
91.68% 

88.66% 

88.25% 

81.85% 

80.93% 

80.50% 

78.57% 

DNODIo Be dedooa D,0weat 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

